LIGHTCRAFT

20 YEARS IN THE FILM INDUSTRY

To give my best in each & every trait of
entertain industry as a “Gaffer”

: Ability to do complete projects. Organized, highly

motivated, and detail problem solver

English, Hindi,Arabic & Marathi

Electrician & Lights

Privilege to work with DOP’S as mentioned below

Rajan Kinagi : Manikandan + Aadri Thakur

Adeep Tandon Sejal Shah Abhimanyu Sengupta
S M Anwar + Adil Afsar § Murzy Paghadiwala
Chman K Baju : Akashya Rajput  : Akashya Rajput

Amit Saxsena : Ranga Rajan : Anil Mehta

Anshuman Mahaley : Aditya Kapur : Anriban Chaterjee
Himanshu Mahaley : Natarajan Natty : Anubhav Bansal

Sudhir Chaudhary Sujay Pawar Archit Patel
Ravi Verman Jarin Kouf : Deval Samanta
Ravi K Chandran Rahul Negi Kunal Khatoi
Kavin Jatyani Shubham Sharma Remy Dalai
Sarvanan . JK + Pratham Mehta
Satchith Paulose Jerin Paul Rahul Chauhan
Sudhir Chaudhary ¢ Kavin Jathiani Sanjay F Gupta
Vikas Novlaka Mannu Anand : Shrisha rai

Kashish Grover 2 P.C Shreeram Sachin Gadankush

Privilege to work with DOP’S as mentioned below
Brian ¢ Joi * Laurent Mart Rasattepp



FILMS & WEBSERIES (worked as Galfer)

PROJECTNAME

Sajan Chale Sasural
Jana Na Dil Se Dur

Censor

Dil Ke Peeche Peeche

Master

Love At Time Square

Jism

Rog

Paap

Yakeen

De De Pyar De

Student Of The
Year 2

I’m Mature

Humorously
Yours 2

Khalabi Record
Munjiya

Do Patti

Lust Stories S2
Aparhan S2

Shehzada
Shahbash Meethu

YEAR

1996
2001
2001
2005
2001
2003
2003
2005

2003
2005
2019

2019

2019

2023

NR

NR

NR
2023
2022

2023

2022

ACC.LIGHTCRAFT@GMAIL.COM

D.O.P
Rajan Kinagi
Adeep Tandon
Adeep Tandon
Adeep Tandon
S M Anwar
Chman K Baju
Amit Saxsena
Anshuman Mahaley

Anshuman Mahaley
Himanshu Mahaley
Sudhir Chaudhary

Ravi K Chadran

Jarin Paul

Jarin Paul

Archit Patel
Chman K Baju
Mart Rasattepp
P C Shreeram

Anubhav Bansal
Sanjay F Gupta
Shrisha rai

PRODUCTION HOUSE

Mansoor Sidiqque

Vijay Anand

Navkataen Film International
Navkataen Film International
Navkataen Film International
Navkataen Film International
Fish Eye Production

Shreya Creations

Pooja Bhatt Films
Shreya Creations
Love Ranjan Productions

Dharma Production

TVF Productions

TVE Productions

Colosceum Media
Maddock

Kathaa Productions
Hope Productions
Ding

Shreya Creations

Colosceum Media

WWW.LIGHTCRAFT.IN




FILMS & WEBSERIES worked as Galfer)

PROJECTNAME  YEAR D.O.P PRODUCTION HOUSE
Ek thi begum S1 2020 Sachin Gadankush Mansoor Sidiqque

Haseen dilruba 2021 Adeep Tandon Vijay Anand

Yeh Kali Kali 2022 Adeep Tandon Navkataen Film International
Ankhein S1

Kabhi Aar Kabhi NR Adeep Tandon Navkataen Film International
Paar S1

| hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge

Javed Khan
CONTACT +91 9967 318 082/ 8291177 975
EMAIL : habibraza9967@gmail.com
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